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TRAVEL INDUSTRY COUNCIL

OF HONG KONG
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Schedule of Licensing Examination of Tourist Guides*
=3 BERA
s s ; HHR s
Exam Date (4/Nghrs) Exam Date (5/\izhrs)
7 TIC/TG/WE/202303 (Ff| —ZE—_=F=H+HH (=) 09:30 - 13:30 “EC=F=H—H (=)
AR 15 Mar 2023 (Wed) ' ' 01Mar 2023 (Wed)
8 TIC/TG/RE/202303 (¥5F “E-=F=H+HH (=) 15:00 - 18:00 ZETEHZH—H(5)
HIESZR) 15 Mar 2023 (Wed) ' ' 01Mar 2023 (Wed)
TECEFARTER | (N , , TECEFUHTARNH (2)
13 TIC/TG/WE/202305 13 May 2023 (sat 09:30 - 13:30 26 Apr 2023 (Wed)
SEC=FTHEHE (=) 00 - 18- CECEFAHZ=H(E)
14 TIC/TG/RE/202305 17 May 2023 (Wed) 13:00 - 18:00 3 May 2023 (Wed)
“ZEC-=FtHtEH (11) . . “ECEFEARNHIAREH ()
15 TIC/TG/WE/202306 7 Jul 2023 (Fri) 09:30 - 13:30 26 Jun 2023 (Mon)
“ZZ=HEAFZH | D) | e s —E_=EAH_tAH ()
16 TIC/TG/RE/202306 12 Jul 2023 (Wed) 13:00 - 18:00 26 Jun 2023 (Mon)
19 TICITGIWE/202308 :E:QAEUQ;EZ/O\Z? JLH (\(,@),) 09:30 - 13:30 :Z:zzsﬁizéﬁz 3:(;\;@ H (=)
“EC=F)\H+2H () a0 . 18- “EC=FEASAAH (E) D]
20 TICITGIRE/202308 12 Aug 2023 (Sat) 13:00 - 18:00 26 Jul 2023 (Wed) [Full]
21 TIC_EX_TG_OTHR_ —EC=FNAHRE (=) 09:30 - 13:30 “EC=F/AH—H(E)
WTTN_202308_01 16 Aug 2023 (Wed) ' ' 1 Aug 2023 (Tue)
9 TIC_EX_TG_OTHR_ e~ YA = Bt S S ("9 1 43.00- 18:00 “EC=F)NALH (E)0wE]
ROAD_202308_01 24 Aug 2023 (Thu) ' ' 9 Aug 2023 (Wed)
sk - DUERFRETRTRE A RTCCE - 552 S IRIEE S G4k -

* Note: The above schedule is subject to change and please refer to the TIC's website.




